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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Automated External Defibrillators (AEDs) and Associated Support Materials

Procurement Specialist: Carmella Duran

Specification No: 547589 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Thursday, March 29, 2018 Conference Location: CDA ORD AAB 2nd Floor, Conf. Rm. 1

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail

Jon Warnock AED Superstore 312-514-4848 jon.warnock@aeds.com

Georgia Fischer School Health Corp 866-323-5465 gfischer@schoolhealth.com

Michael Svancarek Cardio Partners 866-349-4363 michael.svancarek@cardiopartners.com

Chase Joseph Cintas Corp 513-313-4274 josephc@cintas.com

Gary Ligmanowski Moore Medical 708-903-1616 gligmanowski@mooremedical.com

David Bowman CDA 773 686-7089 David.bowman@cityofchicago.org

Richard Evans CDA (773) 894-7157 RICHARD.EVANS@cityofchicago.org

Felicia Warner DPS 312-744-2239 Felicia.Warner@cityofchicago.org

Stacy Stewart DPS 312-744-2681 Stacy.Stewart@cityofchicago.org

Carmella Duran DPS 312-744-8214 Carmella.duran@cityofchicago.org


